127000228732

(F	Requestor's Name)
(Ā	Address)
	Address)
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	Business Entity Name)
(0	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:
	•

Office Use Only



500388338805

05/25/22--01012--014 **125.00

IVISIUM OF CURPORATION TALLAHASSEE, FLORIO

TALL AHASSEE, ELOPEL

2021 HAY 25

RECEIVED

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

' ACCESS, ____

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	PIC	K UP:	5/25	DANNY				
	CERTIFIED COPY					_		
XX	РНОТОСОРУ		· -		.			
	CUS						<u> </u>	
XX	FILING	LLC	<u></u>		 -			
_	ANDI 1118 LLC CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)						=
- (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)	<u>.</u> .					
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	IMENT #)			-			
(1	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	IMENT #)					-	
(1	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)				A(3)	2021 HAY	
-(1	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)				AHAGEN CEL	-8	
CIAL TRUC	ΓΙΟΝS:	·				Or STA. Personality Personality	AH 9: 00	Ü
		-			·			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

ANDI 1118 LLC (Must d	contain the words "Limited Liab	oility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
RTICLE II - Address: the mailing address and street	et address of the principal office	e of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Prir</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
1110 CADDIN	D R	1118	8 CARRIN DR		
1118 CARRIN	DIV.		TALLAHASSEE, FL 32311		
TALLAHASSEI RTICLE III - Registered he Limited Liability Compother business entity with	FL 32311 Agent, Registered Office, & F	Registered Agengistered Agent. Y	LAHASSEE, FL 32311		
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Formula Agent, Registered Office, & Formula Communication (Communication) Agent, Registered agent address of the registered agent Agent Agent (Communication) Agent (Communication) Agent (Communication) Agent, Registered Agent (Communication) Agent, Registered Agent (Communication) Agent, Registered (Communication) Agent, Registered Office, & Formula (Communication) Agent, Registered (Communication) Agent, Registered (Communication) Agent, Registered (Communication) Agent, Registered (Communication) Agent (Communication)	Registered Agen gistered Agent. Y	LAHASSEE, FL 32311 at's Signature:		
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Formula Agent, Registered Office, & Formula Composite Plorida Registration.) eet address of the registered agent Corporate Creations Network	Registered Agen gistered Agent. Y	LAHASSEE, FL 32311 at's Signature:		
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Formula Agent, Registered Office, & Formula Composite Plorida Registration.) eet address of the registered agent Corporate Creations Network	Registered Agen gistered Agent. Y ent are: work Inc.	LAHASSEE, FL 32311 at's Signature:		
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Form Registered agreement and active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered agreement of the regist	Registered Agent Sgistered Agent. Sent are: work Inc.	LAHASSEE, FL 32311 It's Signature: You must designate an individual		
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Foany cannot serve as its own Regan active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered age Corporate Creations Network 1118 CARRIN DR	Registered Agent Sgistered Agent. Sent are: work Inc.	LAHASSEE, FL 32311 It's Signature: You must designate an individual		

dIam familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

> /s/ Kristen Fundaro Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

> > (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authori	zed Member
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	WEIXIN LU
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32311
-	
<u></u>	
(Use attachment if n	ecessary)
,	
ARTICLE V: Effective date,	if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
If an effective date is listed,	the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
he date of filing.)	•
	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date	e on the Department of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisio	ns if any
- TOBE VII Office provision	12, 11 tilly.
<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGN	ATURE:
	/s/ WEIXIN LU
This	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. s document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
l an	a aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
con	stitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	WEIXIN LU
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

A Y SIDN OF CORPORATION THE CORPORATION

2021 MAY 25 M O. CO